800.521.5351
With their standard rugged design features, Altec AIR’s HOF Series Heatless Oil Field Air Dryers provide clean, dry compressed
air, resulting in improved air system operation with unparalleled reliability and safety in an often unforgiving environment.
•	 ISO 8573.1 Class 2 -40°F/C Standard Outlet Dewpoint
- Down to -58°F/-50°C Possible in Low Dew Point Mode
•	 Factory installed Filters
•	 Separate Re-Pressurization Circuit (HOF-0100 - HOF-0800)

Inlet /
Outlet
Ports
(NPT)
Approx.
Purge
(SCFM)
Weight
(lbs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
HOF-0015-1 15
1/2”
2.3 175
52 22 14
HOF-0025-1 25 3.8 200
HOF-0040-1 40 6.0 355 59 25 18
HOF-0075-1 75
1”
11.3 440
78 24
32
HOF-0100-1 100 15.0 455
HOF-0125-1 125 18.8 485
HOF-0200-1 200
1-1/2”
30.0 690 80
29HOF-0250-1 250 37.5 780
89
HOF-0300-1 300 45.0 830
HOF-0400-1 400
2”
60.0 1040 91
32 36HOF-0500-1 500 75.0 1270
92HOF-0600-1 600 90.0 1450
HOF-0800-1 800 120.0 1690 39 38
SP
EC
IF
IC